November 2016
EPS 937X-FB-Px-SS Rev 5
Technical data
MTL fieldbus networks
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

9374-FB-xx-SS 7.48
† excludes any cable glands or surge protection items
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order as:
9371-FB-xx-SS 6-spur Fieldbus Barrier enclosure system with
one 6-spur 9377-FB-R module installed.
9373-FB-xx-SS 12-spur Fieldbus Barrier enclosure system
with
two 6-spur 9377-FB-R modules installed.
9374-FB-xx-SS 12-spur Fieldbus Barrier enclosure system
with
one 6-spur 9377-FB-R module installed.
(Expandable to 12-spur by addition of a
second 9377-FB module)
Where   xx  = PS (pluggable screw terminal connectors) PC
(pluggable spring clamp connectors)
(Note: All enclosures are pre-wired and include a
9378-FT Fieldbus terminator module)
9377-FB-R Fieldbus Barrier 6-spur, pluggable module
9378-FT Fieldbus terminator
9376-SP Trunk surge protection module
FS32 Spur surge protection module
CABLE GLANDS
The following M20 cable glands are Ex e equipment certified, better
than IP66 rated and suitable for use with the 9370-FB Fieldbus
Barriers. They can be supplied separately and are available to
order individually using the following part numbers.
Order No. Description  (Qty 1)
FCS-1000-C20 Nickel-plated brass gland
FCS-1000-A20 Armoured nickel-plated brass gland
FCS-1000-S20 Stainless steel gland
FCS-1000-R20 Armoured stainless steel gland
ASSOCIATED LITERATURE
Instruction Manual - stainless steel enclosures	 INM937x-SS
EUROPE (EMEA):
+44 (0)1582 723633